James & Nicholson

JN1311 Ladies' Fleece Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke)

XS
349 g
1/30

XS
46,00 cm
42,00 cm
47,00 cm
65,00 cm
61,00 cm

Hm light-melange/black (413C, blackC)

368 g
1/30

S
48,00 cm
44,00 cm
49,00 cm
65,00 cm
62,00 cm

Fleece jacket in mixed material

Classic, soft and easy care fleece of recycled polyester
Insert of woven fabric with breast pocket at the front

2 side pockets and 1 zipped breast pocket

2 inner pockets
Two-way front zip, stand-up collar
JN1311: lightly waisted

YKK-zips

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 100%
polyester (recycled)
Outer fabric 2: 100% polyester

Bangladesch

Care instructions:

E XA

Partner article:

38749
1/30

M
50,00 cm
46,00 cm
51,00 cm
66,00 cm
63,00 cm

B carboniblack (425C, blacke)
B navy/black (296C, blackc)

Men's Fleece Jacket

w Art-Nr.: IN1312

406 g
1/30

L
52,00 cm
48,00 cm
53,00 cm
67,00 cm
64,00 cm

XL
4259
1/30

XL
56,00 cm
52,00 cm
57,00 cm
68,00 cm
65,00 cm

XXL
445 g
1/30

XXL
60,00 cm
56,00 cm
61,00 cm
69,00 cm
65,00 cm

. dark-melange/black (7540C, blackC)

B red/black (

193C, blackC)



Features

'll)'he fabric 3ffthiﬁ arti;:l(le hag OEKO-TEX® Stoff

een tested for harmful sub- - . - .

e e T'Ilér)m(eé‘abnc of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
STANDARD 100

by OEKO-TEX®

Recycled Polyester
RECYCLED PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
POLYESTER which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.
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